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After describing federal green energy initiatives in the first two years of
the Obama administration, Hess turns his attention to the state and
local levels, examining demand-side and supply-side support for green
industry and local small business. He analyzes the successes and
failures of green coalitions and the partisan patterns of support for
green energy reform. This new piecemeal green industrial policy, Hess
argues, signals a fundamental challenge to anti-interventionist beliefs
about the relationship between the government and the economy."--
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